B-55 LADIES Kausipisteet 2014-2015

jasennumero sukunimi

1087 Raty

1315 Backstrom
2753 Jokinen
1840 Vuori

1255 Lindstedt
1955 Routti

1479 Sipila
1097 Tengstrém
1623 Vannela
2922 Hakala
1610 Peltola
1102 Lahtinen
2142 Halla
2175 Latvanen
3060 Horelli
2192 Moliis
1605 Blom
2212 Ponka
2604 Hellstrom
2186 Lummaa

1787 Valtasaari
1534 Maamies

1229 Kinnunen
3030 Kiesila
2093 Wegener
Koli
2243 Uusiniemi
1330 Tuomi
2968 Ronkainen
1511 Backas
Brenner

Blankenstain

1482 Kolppanen
1118 Backstrom
2405 Kenttamaa
1970 Leino
1780 Hornamo
2230 Suihkonen

2078 Lingren-Fagerholm

1636 Tuomi
1484 Alinikula
1676 Jensen
2762 Somervuo
2764 Virta
Kauko
Mantyniemi

2915 Subra-Wiethoff

Walo
1794 Vesterinen
1635 Harjunen

Eerikainen
1612 Kettunen

Valkama

etunimi
Pirjo
Pirkko
Bernadette
Hillevi

Marianne
Irmeli

Leena
Carola
Irmeli
Eila
Kaija
Seija
Katrina
Dong-Hee
Leila
Marjo
Anna-Liisa
Mirja
Sinikka
Aune
Raili
Monica
Qili
Raili
Sylvie
Eeva
Kirsti
Anja
Soili
Riitta
Martina
Eila
Sirkka
Sue
Elsa
Seija
Runa
Riitta
Ulla
Senja
Marja
Maj-Britt
Irmeli
Maj-Len
Anja
Pirkko
Heike
Galina
Kirsi
Raija
Marja
Eija
Maiju

Yht
142
123
122
122

121
120

120
120
120
119
118
116
112
112
110
101
98

98

94

94

93
91

87
84
84
76
75
73
72
62
62
59
59
58
58
58
56
56
49
49
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
43
39
39
39



Gruenewaldt
Sarajarvi
1272 Schauman
1789 Engberg
2244 \Wagner
Lindroos
2228 Simola
Sukselainen
Ratia
Ruuskanen
Engelberg
Norrman
Alopaeus
1091 Berglund
1346 Leander
2144 Hastbacka
Jones
Pulkkinen
2073 Helsingius
Willman
Virtanen
Aro
2139 Hahtonen
Suokko
Geans
Gabran
Holopainen
Markelin
1259 Reinikainen
Rosenius-Dahl
Sivula
Siltari
Vuorilehto

2253 Wuoristo-Salonen

Hintikka
1689 Kailio
1690 Karppinen

Keinonen

Ojala
1618 Gunell

livarinen

Tolvanen

Aaltonen

Berghund

Helenefors

Nurmela

Hentola

Johansson

Lundell

Sarparanta

Norola

Vartiala

Virpi
Ulla
Virpi
Kristina
Hanna
Sirpa
Tuula
Pirkko
Marketta
Tuula
Tarja
Anna
Marianne
Agneta
Pirkko
Leena
Aino
Suvi
Marita
Nina
Kirsi
Pia
Raija
Riitta
Maria
Carita
Mirja
Lotta
Taru
Marina
Tuula
Irma
Harriette
Irmeli
Rita
Nina
Sari
Tuulikki
Kaarina
Marta
Emma
Eeva-Liisa
Leena
Kinga
Margareta
Anja
Ritva
Liisa
Hilkka
Satu
Meri

Ida
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